Big-Stax

S1S0 No Limit Hold’em Tournament

September ¢, 2013
7S Entries
S11.700 Prize Pool

Champion
PAT MURPHY

$3,393 53,393

$2,223
$1,638
$1,170
$819
$702
$585
$468
$351

$351

Pat Murphy

Scott Drill

T. O.

Robert Peppe
Dreyson Parker
Troy Matz

Kye Longtin
LeRoy Martin
Scott Overby

Dale Franke




